
 2014 YOUTH ATHLETICS PROGRAM CALENDAR 

 

 

January 4  Saturday Boys/Girls Parishwide Basketball program begins. 

 

January 15  Wednesday December Financial Report Due. 

 

February 6  Thursday Organizational Meeting - Youth Baseball/Softball/Fastpitch 

 

February 15   Saturday Basketball All-Star teams may be selected and notified. 

 

February 16  Sunday  Tri-Star Basketball Shootout, 2:00 p.m. 

Comeaux Recreation Center 

 

February 17  Monday January Financial Report Due. 

 

February 21  Friday  Birth Certificates and team Rosters for Basketball All-Star 

players must be submitted to Frank/Terry/Bill. 

 

February 22  Saturday Baseball/Softball/Fastpitch Formal registration begins 

may not end until March 9. 

 

February 23  Sunday  Basketball regular season will end. 

All-Star teams may begin practice. 

 

Feb. 28, Mar. 1, 2 Fri/Sat/Sun Basketball All-Star Tournaments - All Eligible Ages 

     Sites TBA. 

 

March 7, 8, 9  Fri/Sat/Sun Basketball All-Star Tournaments - All Eligible Ages 

(Finals) Sites TBA. 

 

March 15  Saturday Neighborhoods may begin drafting teams in Baseball, 

Softball and Fastpitch.  Commission or staff personnel 

must be present at initial draft. 

Please contact the office at 291-8362. 

 

March 15  Saturday Junior Track and Field Meet, Lafayette High, 9:00 a.m. 

 

March 16  Sunday  Baseball, Softball and Fastpitch teams may begin practice. 

 

March 17  Monday February Financial Report Due 

 

March 22  Saturday Junior Track and Field Meet, Lafayette High, 9:00 a.m. 

 

March 27  Thursday Baseball, Softball and Fastpitch registration forms and fees 

are due. 



 

March 29  Saturday Junior Track and Field Meet, Lafayette High, 9:00 a.m. 

 

April 5   Saturday Junior Track and Field Meet, Lafayette High, 9:00 a.m. 

 

April 5   Saturday Pre-Season In-House Jamborees may be played. 

 

April 12  Saturday Pre-Season In-House Jamborees may be played. 

 

April 14  Monday League Play begins. 

 

April 15  Tuesday March Financial Report Due. 

 

April 26  Saturday Hershey Track and Field Meet, Lafayette High, 9:00 a.m. 

 

May 15  Thursday April Financial Report Due. 

 

May 24  Saturday LRPD all-star tournament teams may be selected and 

practice may begin.  Practice can only take place when 

there is no conflict with neighborhood league game 

schedules. 

 

June 8   Sunday  Baseball/Softball/Fastpitch Regular Seasons must end. 

 

June 16  Monday May Financial Report Due. 

 

June 16  TBD  Post-Season Pool Play Tournaments begin.  Sites TBA. 

     (Unless altered by PONY schedules) 
 

June 23  TBD  PONY-Sanctioned Tournament team games begin, unless 

PONY does not approve. ALL other groups will begin 

elimination play. Sites TBA 

 

June 28  Saturday State Hershey Track & Field Meet 

     Lafayette High Track, 9:00am 
 

July 15   Tuesday June Financial Report Due. 

 

July 16   Wednesday Organizational Meeting for Fall Baseball, Fastpitch, Youth  

     Volleyball and Youth Football. 

 

 

August 2  Saturday Flag Football, Football, Volleyball, Fastpitch and Baseball 

Formal registration will begin for Fall programs. Cannot 

end before August 18. 

 

August 15  Friday  July Financial Report Due. 



 

August 18  Monday Conditioning only practice may begin for Youth Tackle 

Football. 

 

August 25  Monday Full contact practice may begin for Youth Tackle Football. 

 

September 1  Sunday  Neighborhoods may draft Tackle Football teams. 

All Neighborhoods must draft teams using the mandated 

drafting procedures, as outlined in the LRPD Rulebook. 

 

August 31  Sunday  Neighborhoods may draft Flag Football, Volleyball and 

     Fall Baseball/Fastpitch teams. 

 

September 4  Thursday Flag Football, Volleyball, Fastpitch and Baseball registration 

forms and fees are due.  Fees for Football teams are also due, 

however, registration forms must be turned in at weigh-ins. 

 

September 15  Monday August Financial Report Due. 

 

September 20/21 Sat/Sun Tackle Football Jamborees. 

 

September 27/28 Sat/Sun Youth Volleyball Jamboree. 

 

September 29  Monday Football regular season begins. 

 

October 4  Saturday Volleyball, Flag Football and Fall Fastpitch/Baseball seasons 

     begin. 

 

October 15  Wednesday September Financial Report Due. 

 

 

October 15  Wednesday Organizational Meeting, Youth Basketball 

 

 

November 1  Saturday Youth Basketball Formal registration begins. 

Cannot end before November 16. 

 

November 9  Sunday  Volleyball, Flag Football and Fall Fastpitch/Baseball  

     regular seasons end. 

 

Nov. 14, 15, 16 Fri/Sat/Sun Volleyball All-Star Tournaments, All Eligible Ages. 

     Sites TBA. 

 

November 17  Monday October Financial Report Due. 

 

November 22  Saturday 63
rd

 Annual Turkey Bowl 



 

November 23  Sunday  Neighborhoods may draft basketball teams and 

practice may begin. 

 

December 4  Thursday Basketball registration forms and fees due. 

 

December 6  Saturday Basketball may begin in-house. 

Parishwide play begins January 3, 2015. 

 

December 15  Monday November Financial Report Due. 

 

December 31  Wednesday Deadline for election of officers for the 2015 programs. 

     Please submit to Girard Park. 

 


